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58 COLONIAL AVENUE ZONING TABLE
PROPERTY LOCATION : 58 COLONIAL AVENUE TAXIDNo 3.120-112-4
OWNER : CHRISTOPHER KENNETH BRAY, CHELSEA GREENE BRAY 58 COLONIAL AVENUE DOBBS FERRY, NY 10522
ZONING DISTRICT ~ OF -5
REQUIREMENT UNITS REQUIRED/ EXISTING PROPOSED VARIANCE
o e SOUTHLAWN AVENUE
MINIMUM NET LOT AREA SQFT. 7,500 8,790 UNCHANGED
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH FEET 75 110.00 UNCHANGED
MINIMUM LOT DEPTH FEET 100 84.00 UNCHANGED
MAX. LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS % 25 2135 2243 NO & S O§ §2M . - _ _ 60.00
MAX. LOT COVERAGE BY IMPERVIOUS SURFACES % 44 35.17 39.84 NO /,.Lfb')'(og(’-’ - a s E =
77 .0 xr 2 < o
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK FEET 25 259 UNCHANGED < D 0] 5l=S> )
PROPOSED \j// | Z HEE EXISTING S
MAXIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK FEET PREVAILING WALL HEIGHT 0-8" P s 5 “lms0 LOT AREA =
N 3 x=wm |
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK FEET 25 247 UNCHANGED EXISTING SIDEWALK / " 8,790 SQ.FT. I
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK EACH FEET 10 1.7 UNCHANGED (UNCHANGED ) Va — APPROVED FENCE
EAST ELEVATION
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK BOTH FEET 25 353 UNCHANGED SHEET A-3
PROPOSED 8" WOOD ~
STORIES NUMBER 2.5 2 UNCHANGED RAILROAD TIE 25.9' 24 7' EXISTING
MAXIMUM HEIGHT ( ROOF PITCH 0.25TO 0.30) FEET 3 2 UNCHANGED RETAINING WALL EXISTING — 1 |
NOT TO EXCEED \I 1 I
OFF STREET PARKING NUMBER 2 2 UNCHANGED "
30" IN HEIGHT , | - PROPOSED
- - , g 3'-6" WIDE
™ EXISTING TWO STORY O GATE T
58 COLONIAL AVENUE BUILDING COVERAGE TABLE < O Mm " A
UNITS EXISTING PROPOSED S L = L0 BRICK AND FRAME HOUSE = < 7 | APPROVED 6-0"HIGH
- o = X WOOD FENCE
Z D 8 2N &) - |
EXIST HOUSE, OVERHANG, GARAGE SQ.FT. 1,815 O > ﬁ g Lf,\)
RE
EXISTING PORCH AND STEPS SQFT. 62 — Ly 1-67 3.4 i MINIMUM?:LéIQRS? YARD I £19.0 / Il 52) ‘ o
SUBTOTAL A  EXISTING 1,877 O > LS I T % H
'—O" O _I
TOTAL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE  1,877/8,790 = 21.35% O << 5 , / Il 5 | L(})J
PROPOSED DECK EXTENSION SQFT. 27 PROPOSED (?) I X Eg (”/g ! T
. (0)) =~
PROPOSED STARS SQFT 6 WALL HEIGHT 2'-6" f' EXIST WALK] HOUSE, FLOOR 25.0 / | [ z
PROPOSED NEW STAIRS &l AND STEPS OVERHANG REQUIRED | ]
SUBTOTAL B % CONCRETE W/ (DI ~T90 SQ.FT. & STEPS AND GARAGE MINIMUM
TOTAL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE SUBTOTAL A 1,877 PLUS SUBTOTALB 95 = 1972/8,790 = 2243 % BLUESTONE TREADS _ 4 , N ST ~| WALL HGT , 62 SQ.FT. 1,815 SQ.FT. REAR YARD I EXISTING
TO REPLACE & | [/ a1 | 12-0" | ~ Q" | EX BRICK WALL ! | WIRE FENCE
EXISTING STAIRS AR i - 7.\“( — / 1 | TO BE REMOVED
fffff ~ | WALL HGT 16'
58 COLONIAL AVENUE IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE TABLE EXISTING WALL — | 3-0" G L / I 4L/ Eé'i;?aniovgﬁgﬁgg 4 ‘ 2‘?(';28\'/:? PATIO EXTENSION
UNITS EXISTING PROPOSED 7'-6" x 1'-0" EXIST CONC.—— > o / l C
EXIST HOUSE, OVERHANG, GARAGE SQFT. 1815 TO BE REMOVED 33 21(-)EFP$ ' X |
EXISTING PORCH AND STEPS SQFT. 62 PROPOSED RAILING o / ! | APPROVED HOT TUB 7-1" x 7--1"
EXISTING PATIO SQFT. 144 NEW RETAINING WALL 8 DRIVEWAY EXISTING GARAGE | ———: L | AND STEPS
REPLACING PREVIOUS P ( DECK ABOVE ) APPROVED DECK EXTENSION
EXISTING WALK AND STEPS SQFT. 90 ™ ! ® 3.7' BY 8-0" APPROX. 27 SQ.FT
RETAINING WALL IN SIZE, | EXIST MACADAM i | = ' S
EXISTING CONCRETE STEPS SQ.FT. 33 HEIGHT , MATERIAL, 8-0" I 948 SQ.FT. ‘ T — | - APPROVED 4'-0" WIDE
CONSTRUCTION l/% UP 14R. | X g WOOD STAIRS W/ RAILING
EXISTING MACADAM SQFT. 948 AND LOCATION ‘ R = APPROX. 68 SQUARE FEET
SUBTOTAL A  EXISTING 3,092 + ] N
WALL HEIGHT 5-6" \‘\ EXISTING © “m o SOUTH ELEVATION
TOTAL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE ~ 3,092/8,790 = 35.17 % — S| e 0
NEW RETAINING WALL APPROVED FENCE Q= ?\2‘ A= — SHEET A-3
PROPOSED PATIO EXTENSION SQ.FT. 410 O = = |~ + 35. O'
REPLACING PREVIOUS NORTH ELEVATION - Z 2 L "_\ . — EXACT LOCATION OF FENCE
RETAINING WALL IN SIZE, SHEET A-3 <Zz\Q & 5 SECTIONS AT 7 11
E— > C - 85. TO BE DETERMINED AT SITE
HEIGHT , MATERIAL, WALL HEIGHT = \'8 =
SUBTOTAL B 410 CONSTRUCTION 6-0" O -
AND LOGATION ‘\ ‘ - - APPROVED 60" HIGH
TOTAL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE SUBTOTAL A 3,092 PLUS SUBTOTALB 410 = 3502/8,790 = 39.84 % 3 16 20" W WOOD FENCE
EXISTING SIDEWALK NO APPROVED 3'-6" WIDE GATE
(UNCHANGED )
GENERAL NOTES N/F TURKEN -
APPROVED FENCE
1. "THE VILLAGE ENGINEER AND BUILDING INSPECTOR MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL WEST ELEVATION
EROSION CONTROL MEASURES IF DEEMED APPROPRIATE TO MITIGATE -
UNFORESEEN SILTATION AND EROSION OF DISTURBED SOILS." NOTE:
2. "AS-BUILT" DRAWINGS OF THE SITE IMPROVEMENTS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE -
VILLAGE ENGINEER AND BUILDING INSPECTOR FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO OBTAINING ALL LIGHTING SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 300-11.4
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY.
3. "NO DEMOLITION MATERIAL TO BE BURIED ON SITE."
4. "ROCK REMOVAL BY BLASTING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 125 OF ALL SURVEYING INFORMATION ON THIS DRAWING
THE VILLAGE CODE. :DSR'II'EAF\)KAII:QI\IE[F)RB%M A SURVEY DATED AUGUST 3, 2018
5. "BEFORE THE SITE PLAN IS SIGNED BY THE CHAIRMAN OF THE PLANNING BOARD, z JEFFREY W DbNELLON LSPC
THE APPLICANT SHALL BE REQUIRED TO POST A PERFORMANCE BOND OR OTHER SITE PLAN A L AN ST e OR
TYPE OF ACCEPTABLE MONETARY WARRANTY WHICH SHALL BE IN AN AMOUNT SCALE ' 1" = 100" GRAPHIC SCALE IN EEET 347 EAST SEARSVILLE ROAD
DETERMINED BY THE PLANNING BOARD AND THE VILLAGE ENGINEER AND IN A T — ] MONTGOMERY. N.Y. 19549
FORM SATISFACTORY TO THE VILLAGE ATTORNEY." 0 S) 10 20 T
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